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Machine learning algorithms build a model based on sample data
known as training data, in order to make predictions
or decisions...
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MiningAI

Welcome to
MiningAI
MiningAI is a Miami-based cryptocurrency mining company
offering individuals the opportunity to invest in crypto mining
operations. By contributing capital, investors can earn passive
income without needing to manage any mining equipment or
technical setup. MiningAI handles the entire process, from
hardware to operations, allowing investors to benefit from the
growing crypto mining industry with minimal effort.



MiningAI

Welcome to
MiningAI - TRADING

WE BELIEVE IN OUR STRENGTH AND OUR STRENGTH IS "QUALITY".

We Are Natural Spices, Oil Seeds, Pulses, Grains, industrial chemicals And Others Products
Wholesale Supplier & Exporter. Family owned Indian manufacturing, processors, trading &
exports company in Agro Commodities. It has achieved a phenomenal export growth and a
consistent high standard of quality through most advance technology of cleaning and

computerized sorting facilities and long standing partnerships with well-trained farmers,
which ensures the finest quality products at competitive prices all year round. The company
is managed by dynamic and highly professionals' team who believe in customer satisfaction

with proper services availed to customer.



MiningAI

Welcome to
MiningAI - Import & Export

MiningAI is a Trading Several categories of Food Products, Apparels, etc. based on client's
requirements. we have established ourselves as a leading trader and exporter of above products

in the market. Being equipped with requisite experienced Team, we are able to satisfy the
variegated demands of our clients in different industrial and food segments. Our products

include a wide range of whole spices, ground spices, blended spices, curry powder and baking
spices. We are one of the few spice exporters in India with a good reputation for high product

quality, impressive service and various packing options based on client's requirements.



MiningAI

V I S I O
N

M I S S I O N

To democratize access to
cryptocurrency mining by becoming
the most trusted and transparent
platform for passive crypto income
globally.

MiningAI empowers individuals to
participate in the digital asset
economy by offering seamless,
secure, and efficient crypto mining
investment opportunities. We are
committed to transparency,
innovation, and financial inclusion—
delivering consistent value to our
investors while contributing to the
decentralized future.



Investment Plan

BITMAIN Antminer
S23 Hydro

KASPA Mining
₹10000 - ₹49900

12%

Monthly
Return

BTC Mining
₹50000 - ₹1,00,000

15%

Monthly
Return

BITMAIN Antminer
KAS KS7



Commission on Profit
Level
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

12

13

14

15

Direct Deposit Bonus

2%

Referral Bonus

T&C
Get Referral Commissions Daily

Get Unlimited Commissions & Bonus

DailyWithdrawLimit ₹5 - ₹10,000

DailyDeposit Limit ₹1 - ₹1,00,000



Level

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Users

5

25

125

625

3,125

15,625

78,125

390,625

1,953,125

9,765,625

Commission %

25%

20%

15%

10%

5%

5%

4%

4%

3%

3%

Daily
Commission ($)

0.5

2

7.5

25

62.5

312.5

1,250.00

6,250.00

23,437.50

117,187.50

Monthly
Commission ($)

15

60

225

750

1,875.00

9,375.00

37,500.00

187,500.00

703,125.00

3,515,625.00

MiningAI
Investment Plan - 1
Everyone Deposit Rs.10000 to Rs.49900

Monthly Return 12% Upto 3 Years
Example-1. Deposit Rs.10000

Monthly Returns = 1200/pm x 36 Months = Rs.43200/-

Example-2. Deposit Rs.49900

Monthly Returns = 5988/pm x 36 Months = Rs.215568/-

Note-1: Every 10 Months once to Give Minimum Direct 5 Referral

Note-2: After 3 Years Deposit Amount will be Refunded



Level

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Users

5

25

125

625

3,125

15,625

78,125

390,625

1,953,125

9,765,625

Commission %

25%

20%

15%

10%

5%

5%

4%

4%

3%

3%

Daily
Commission ($)

0.5

2

7.5

25

62.5

312.5

1,250.00

6,250.00

23,437.50

117,187.50

Monthly
Commission ($)

15

60

225

750

1,875.00

9,375.00

37,500.00

187,500.00

703,125.00

3,515,625.00

MiningAI
Investment Plan -2
Everyone Deposit Rs.50000 to Rs.100000

Monthly Return 15% Upto 3 Years
Example-1 Deposit Rs.50000

Monthly Returns = 7500/pm x 36 Months = Rs.270000/-

Example-2 Deposit Rs.100000

Monthly Returns = 15000/pm x 36 Months = Rs.540000/-

Note-1: Every 10 Months once to Give Minimum Direct 25 Referral

Note-2: After 3 Years Deposit Amount will be Refunded



MiningAI

Thank You for
Your Attention

FOR MORE INFORMATION

https://miningai.in
support@miningai.in


	MiningAI
	Tamilnadu, India

	   MiningAI
	 MiningAI
	MiningAI
	V I S I O N
	M I S S I O N
	BITMAIN Antminer S23 Hydro

	MiningAI
	MiningAI
	FOR  MORE  INFORMATION


